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     (四)資產負債實況．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．． 27 
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1 1,756,663,761 4,412,063,859 2 1,754,906,888 4,412,025,687

1,756,663,761 4,412,063,859 21 1,754,906,888 4,412,025,687

1,754,906,888 4,411,493,223 210399 0 532,464

1,756,873 558,636 211201 3,771,180 3,197,859

0 12,000 211301 6,331,915 5,896,367

211401 1,744,803,793 4,402,398,997

3 1,756,873 38,172

31 1,756,873 38,172

310101 1,756,873 38,172

1,756,663,761 4,412,063,859                 1,756,663,761 4,412,063,859

240,002 12



237,289,128 239,188,725 267,443,605 239,188,725

144,969,087 144,969,087 267,443,605 239,188,725

65,022,886 61,334,291

17,344,935 21,703,876

1,858,695 1,320,459

8,093,525 9,861,012

30,154,477

30,154,477

267,443,605 239,188,725 267,443,605 239,188,725



4,411,493,223

4,411,493,223

-85,112,337

2,953,205

1,624,290

1,328,915

-1,198,237

28,861

101,817

-1,328,915

573,321

435,548

-2,657,595,204

2,569,820,847

2,514,601,002

55,219,845

-101,817

-101,817

4,326,380,886

2,571,473,998

2,576,256,190

2,514,601,002

61,655,188

-6,435,343

55,219,845

-61,655,188

-12,000

1,665,151

1,624,290

28,861

12,000

1,754,906,888

1,754,906,888



4,326,380,886



1,754,906,888

1,754,906,888

1,743,809,836

10,103,095

497,007

496,950

1,754,906,888



1,756,873

1,328,915

1,328,915

100,000

100,000

1,228,915

1,228,915

427,958

8,200

8,200



8,200

100,000

100,000

100,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

100,000

100,000

100,000



189,758

189,758

189,758

1,756,873



3,771,180

2,986,420

2,986,420

2,598,000

106 01 11 100,000

106 01 16 45,000

106 01 16 50,000

106 01 16 10,000

106 02 06 150,000

106 02 06 350,000



106 03 01 10,000

106 03 01 10,000

106 03 07 600,000

106 03 15 300,000

106 03 15 20,000

106 03 27 120,000

106 06 19 351,000

106 11 02 172,000

106 12 06 50,000

106 12 07 100,000



106 12 13 80,000

106 12 22 80,000

248,420

106 01 18 7,000

106 02 06 100,000

106 04 07 40,000

106 06 20 12,000

106 07 27 80,000

106 08 18 9,420

140,000



106 10 27 80,000

106 10 27 10,000

106 10 27 10,000

106 10 27 10,000

106 11 28 10,000

106 12 06 10,000

106 12 06 10,000

784,760

40,000

40,000



104 01 26 40,000

744,760

726,900

105 07 13 200,000

105 11 25 276,900

105 12 30 250,000

17,860

105 12 29 10,000

106 01 11 7,860

3,771,180



6,331,915

892,011

6,821

2,855

11,942

51,399

1,829

1,960

815,205

815,205



106 08 08 815,205

5,439,904

1,401,113

1,401,113

101 08 01 675,330

101 08 07 725,783

1,600,469

1,600,469

102 02 20 794,566

102 08 29 805,903



294,365

294,365

103 11 04 294,365

2,143,957

2,143,957

105 10 05 1,068,401

105 10 14 1,074,756

105 11 03 800

6,331,915



1,744,803,793

1,744,803,793

497,007

496,950

1,743,809,836

1,744,803,793



240,002

240,001

240,001

240,000

106 03 02 240,000

1

106 04 13 1

1

1

1



104 01 30 1

240,002



12

12



0 0

144,969,087 0

0 0

64,706,219 -3,371,928

99,992,721 -78,288,845

15,476,388 -14,155,929

45,198,080 -35,337,068

0 0

0 0

370,342,495 -131,153,770

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

370,342,495 -131,153,770

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



0 0 0 0

0 0 0 144,969,087

0 0 0 0

4,863,761 88,782 -1,086,384 65,022,886

4,401,365 6,233,738 -2,526,568 17,344,935

1,088,427 956,170 405,979 1,858,695

1,498,501 6,639,698 3,373,710 8,093,525

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

11,852,054 13,918,388 166,737 237,289,128

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

4,048,783 4,048,783 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

30,154,477 0 0 30,154,477

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

34,203,260 4,048,783 0 30,154,477

46,055,314 17,967,171 166,737 267,443,605



295,897,024 1,868,986,070 0 2,405,626,048240,742,954

39,215,540 12,000,000 0 51,215,5400

4,000,000 12,000,000 0 16,000,0000

1,174,232 0 0 1,174,2320

34,041,308 0 0 34,041,3080

39,215,540 12,000,000 0 51,215,5400

39,215,540 12,000,000 0 51,215,5400

256,681,484 1,856,986,070 0 2,354,410,508240,742,954

0 0 0 00

0 0 0 00

35,105,699 1,856,306,301 0 1,891,412,0000

39,112,456 496,000 0 280,351,410240,742,954

182,463,329 183,769 0 182,647,0980

256,681,484 1,856,986,070 0 2,354,410,508240,742,954

256,681,484 1,856,986,070 0 2,354,410,508240,742,954



0 32,427,884 2,438,053,9320 32,427,884

0 10,439,648 61,655,1880 10,439,648

0 0 16,000,0000 0

0 2,563,000 3,737,2320 2,563,000

0 7,876,648 41,917,9560 7,876,648

0 10,439,648 61,655,1880 10,439,648

0 10,439,648 61,655,1880 10,439,648

0 21,988,236 2,376,398,7440 21,988,236

0 1,015,228 1,015,2280 1,015,228

0 1,015,228 1,015,2280 1,015,228

0 456,854 1,891,868,8540 456,854

0 9,284,851 289,636,2610 9,284,851

0 11,231,303 193,878,4010 11,231,303

0 21,988,236 2,376,398,7440 21,988,236

0 21,988,236 2,376,398,7440 21,988,236



0 240,742,954 0

0 154,731,214 0

0 363,300 0

0 4,487,768 0

0 42,182,885 0

0 3,316,232 0

0 6,431,477 0

0 14,161,358 0

0 15,068,720 0

182,463,329 39,112,456 35,105,699

4,700 88,864 0

40,000 2,143,460 132,000

2,343,955 5,568,503 83,290

984,000 24,060 72,000

325,020 10,167,622 1,000,000

0 697,312 5,212

0 111,848 0

152,105 59,485 19,536

3,997,078 409,044 1,314,020

20,724,838 96,800 356,918

138,807,556 0 27,457,490

205,748 2,337,212 844,431

14,106,262 13,674,274 2,837,217

0 226,858 0

0 609,577 18,668

36,350 1,863,697 268,613

728,427 660,180 420,904

0 0 254,825

6,305 194,741 1,980

985 21,885 18,595

0 157,034 0

11,231,303 9,284,851 456,854



0 240,742,954

0 154,731,214

0 363,300

0 4,487,768

0 42,182,885

0 3,316,232

0 6,431,477

0 14,161,358

0 15,068,720

0 256,681,484

0 93,564

0 2,315,460

0 7,995,748

0 1,080,060

0 11,492,642

0 702,524

0 111,848

0 231,126

0 5,720,142

0 21,178,556

0 166,265,046

0 3,387,391

0 30,617,753

0 226,858

0 628,245

0 2,168,660

0 1,809,511

0 254,825

0 203,026

0 41,465

0 157,034

1,015,228 21,988,236



0 766,478 0

0 0 0

11,216,303 6,631,103 456,854

15,000 1,887,270 0

183,769 496,000 1,856,306,301

183,769 0 51,100

0 0 4,419,800

0 496,000 772,300

0 0 1,851,063,101

193,878,401 289,636,261 1,891,868,854

34,041,308 1,174,232 4,000,000

0 648,000 0

33,864,479 0 4,000,000

176,829 526,232 0

7,876,648 2,563,000 0

7,876,648 747,000 0

0 1,816,000 0

0 0 12,000,000

0 0 12,000,000

41,917,956 3,737,232 16,000,000

235,796,357 293,373,493 1,907,868,854



0 766,478

1,015,228 1,015,228

0 18,304,260

0 1,902,270

0 1,856,986,070

0 234,869

0 4,419,800

0 1,268,300

0 1,851,063,101

1,015,228 2,376,398,744

0 39,215,540

0 648,000

0 37,864,479

0 703,061

0 10,439,648

0 8,623,648

0 1,816,000

0 12,000,000

0 12,000,000

0 61,655,188

1,015,228 2,438,053,932



1,653,151 0 0

1,624,290 0 0

0457300101
100,000 0 0

0457300301
409,571 0 0

0557300305
11,939 0 0

0557300312
0 0 0

0757300101
40 0 0

0757300106
125,246 0 0

0757300600
36,370 0 0

1157300901
883,002 0 0

1157300909
58,122 0 0

28,861 0 0

( ) 28,861 0 0

101 1157300901
18,200 0 0

103 0457300101
419 0 0

105 0457300101
10,242 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

1. 
0 0 0

2. 0 0 0

3. - 0 0 0

4. -
0 0 0



0 12,000 0 0 0 1,665,151

0 0 0 0 0 1,624,290

0 0 0 0 0 100,000

0 0 0 0 0 409,571

0 0 0 0 0 11,939

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 40

0 0 0 0 0 125,246

0 0 0 0 0 36,370

0 0 0 0 0 883,002

0 0 0 0 0 58,122

0 12,000 0 0 0 40,861

0 0 0 0 0 28,861

0 0 0 0 0 18,200

0 0 0 0 0 419

0 0 0 0 0 10,242

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 12,000 0 0 0 12,000

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0



5. -
0 0 0

6. 0 0 0

7. 0 0 0

8. 0 0 0

0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0

0 12,000 0 0 0 12,000

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0



2,569,820,847 0 0 0

2,514,601,002 0 0 0

2,376,398,744 0 0 0

5257301800
193,878,401 0 0 0

7157300100
289,636,261 0 0 0

7157301000
1,891,868,854 0 0 0

7157309011
1,015,228 0 0 0

138,202,258 0 0 0

6806205800
54,000 0 0 0

7506205300
133,952,140 0 0 0

8903304500
4,196,118 0 0 0

55,219,845 0 0 0

( ) 55,219,845 0 0 0

104 5257301800
532,464 0 0 0

105 5257301800
34,223,233 0 0 0

105 7157300100
5,467,601 0 0 0

105 7157301000
14,996,547 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



0 0 0 2,569,820,847 61,655,188

0 0 0 2,514,601,002 61,655,188

0 0 0 2,376,398,744 61,655,188

0 0 0 193,878,401 41,917,956

0 0 0 289,636,261 3,737,232

0 0 0 1,891,868,854 16,000,000

0 0 0 1,015,228 0

0 0 0 138,202,258 0

0 0 0 54,000 0

0 0 0 133,952,140 0

0 0 0 4,196,118 0

0 0 0 55,219,845 0

0 0 0 55,219,845 0

0 0 0 532,464 0

0 0 0 34,223,233 0

0 0 0 5,467,601 0

0 0 0 14,996,547 0

0 0 0 0 0



2,572,774,052 2,719,470,855 -146,696,803

2,569,820,847 2,717,837,494 -148,016,647

609,571 1,215,727 -606,156

11,939 31,044 -19,105

161,656 204,204 -42,548

2,170,039 182,386 1,987,653

2,570,953,534 2,666,380,529 -95,426,995

1,665,151 1,560,515 104,636

378,891,212 373,625,217 5,265,995

298,137,664 206,281,820 91,855,844

26,819,437 15,954,801 10,864,636

1,865,440,070 2,068,958,176 -203,518,106

1,820,518 53,090,326 -51,269,808



8,200

8,200

100,000 8

1

10 103 1 28

100,000

30,000

30,000

100,000 10

105 4 20

106 8 3

100,000

0 8,200 31.06

(1)2 (2,580 )

(2)1 ( 220 ) 300

106 12 21

106 12 26

(3)1 ( 5,400 )

106 12 8

106 12 13

101

0 100,000 100.00

1157300901-2 0 8,200 31.06

0 30,000 23.08

102 0457300101-6 0 100,000 100.00

0 100,000 100.00

103 0457300101-6 0 30,000 23.08

104 0457300101-6 0 100,000 100.00

103 5 21

10 103 8

22 104

2 17

104 4 7

104 5 20

104 6 29

10

1 105 12

7 7



189,758

189,758

100,000 10

106 5 17

1,228,915

1,328,915

1,756,873

0 189,758 94.88

0 1,228,915 3,511.19

105 0457300101-6 0 189,758 94.88

0 1,756,873 197.09

106 0457300101-6 0 100,000 33.33

1. 105 9 9

10 106 1

6

106 8 3

2. 105 9 10

10 106

1 9

106 10 16

1 242

11 1 8 9,758

1. 104

320

2. 100 6 101 8

5

1,202,770

106 12 15

106 12 20

3. 101 -104

2,350 106

11 29 30 (106

12 29 )

4. 102

23,475

0 1,328,915 396.69

1157300901-2



0757300600-2 -13,630 -27.26

0757300101-2 40

0757300106-6 14,246 12.83

0457300301-5 298,571 268.98

0557300305-1 11,939

2,016 100.00

106 0457300101-6 -100,000 -33.33

220 100.00

105 1157300901-2 2,016 100.00 106 6 7 1060007454

99,581 76.60

104 1157300901-2 220 100.00 106 10 18 1060058917

103 0457300101-6 99,581 76.60 106 11 28 1060014284



2,380,022 294.84

1157300909-4 -9,878 -14.53

2,278,205 337.51

1157300901-2 2,076,917 5,934.05 ( )
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0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

159,559,000 0 159,559,000 154,731,214

364,000 0 364,000 363,300

6,450,000 0 6,450,000 4,487,768

43,535,000 0 43,535,000 42,182,885

3,760,000 0 3,760,000 3,316,232

8,895,000 0 8,895,000 6,431,477

2,280,000 0 2,280,000 0

17,286,000 0 17,286,000 14,161,358

16,573,000 0 16,573,000 15,068,720

0 0 0 0

258,702,000 0 258,702,000 240,742,954



0 0 0

0 0 0

-4,827,786 -3.03 213 204

-700 -0.19 1 1

-1,962,232 -30.42 14 11

-1,352,115 -3.11 0 0 1. 17,908,088

2. 43,200

3. 21,348,371

4. 2,883,226

-443,768 -11.80 0 0

-2,463,523 -27.70 0 0 1.  1,224,717 90

1,295,000 (

106 11 2

1062261417 24

36 106

1,301,004 )

2.

-2,280,000 -100.00 0 0

-3,124,642 -18.08 0 0

-1,504,280 -9.08 0 0

0 0 0 3 532,824

 28 16,442,612

25 14,085,090

-17,959,046 -6.94 228 216







         10,429,000      10,093,915 890    2,202,062    2,202,952 2,202,952 0 0 2,202,952 10,093,915 0 0 10,093,915 100.00 0.00

64,849 64,849 0 64,849 64,849 50,830 0 6,566 57,396 50,830 0 6,566 57,396 78.38 0.00

48,534 48,534 0 48,534 48,534 24,736 0 3,491 28,227 24,736 0 3,491 28,227 50.97 0.00



0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

10.13 88.51 78.38 0.00 10.13 88.51 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

7.19 58.16 50.97 0.00 7.19 58.16

106

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
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405,790 268,998 0 0 0 1,869,040

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

267,642 268,998 0 0 0 1,868,986

133,952 0 0 0 0 54

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

4,196 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 2,543,828 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 2,405,626 0 0 0 0

0 0 134,006 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 4,196 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 766

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 766

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 1,015 18,532 12,114 0 32,427 2,576,255

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1,015 18,532 12,114 0 32,427 2,438,053

0 0 0 0 0 0 134,006

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 4,196
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